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Datasheet

RS Pro Girder Cable Clip 2to 4 mm
RS Stock No: 277-008
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Product Details

RS Pro girder clip has a stainless steel construction for corrosion resistance. It has a flange thinking ranging form 2
to 4 mm and cable diameter ranging from 6 to 7 mm. This Girder clip gives awesome support to your cable and is

suitable for use in indoor, outdoor, humid and mildly corrosive environments. The clip reduces yourinstallation
time.

Features and Benefits

¢ Stainless steel construction

¢ Flange thinking ranging from 2to 4 mm

¢ cable diameter ranging from 6to 7 mm

¢ Awesome support to your cable

o Suitable for use inindoor, outdoor, humid and mildly corrosive environments
e Reduces yourinstallation time
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Specifications:

Cable Diameter Maximum
Cable Diameter Minimum
Flange Thickness Maximum
Flange Thickness Minimum
Flange Thickness

Material

Finish

7 mm

6 mm

4 mm

2 mm

2104 mm

Steel

Galvanised & Passivated




